REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE APPROVED

12 sets of

1/4-20 X 3/4" HEX HEAD SCREW
1/4-20 FLAT WASHER

1/4-20 LOCK WASHER

Side Chan DS
(#833-1363A)

Cross Chan (2x)
(#833-1364A)

2 sets of
Mé X 1/2" HEX HEAD SCREW
M6 FLAT WASHER

Mé LOCK WASHER

Side Chan PS

Cross Cover Rear (#833-1362A)

(#833-1365A)

Back Brkt (2x)

TOTAL WEIGHT: 47.6 LB
(#833-1336A)

4 SETS OF DANDR-ANSI-A  SIZE
10-32 X 1/2" PHIL RD HEAD SCREW NAME DATE 4@@@ ELECTRONIGS GO.o  ppyp
10-32 FLAT WASHER DRAWN MQ  31AUGI12 APRIL 1,2009
-l 0_32 LOCK WASHER CHECKED :Ioeihs);;évo\sg: ENG\MECH_DESIGN\2013 Interceptor Explorer Full Size Cabinet Subframe\
Date: Friday, August 31, 2012 1:46:40 PM
Hardware list: THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ~ DESCRIPTION:
ot of oATRTESICE L 2013 Inferceptor Explorer
4 of NUT RETAINER 3/8-16 1 /450 X 3/4" HEX HEAD SCREW ELEC%@:P%EY;%%SP%“E??MAY Full Size Cabinet Subframe
" - Y X FG. NO. . .
20f1/2 FENDER WASHER 11420 LOCK WASHER CEDEOIIDT O gaz.009a T xxx
(P/N: 403-0015] RIS oo SHEET 1 OF 1
FINISH MATERIAL

REV.
Midnight Black Wrinkle 12 ga CRS O



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


